#3 Parkview Inbound

Sterling & Baumann Way (Portillo’s)
Sterling & Westport

Gale @ Theo’s

Gale & Leroy

Gale & Richwoods Ave

3200 Gale & Hudson

Gale & Forrest Hill @ Dollar General
Gale & Easton

Gale & Parkview Estates

2318 N Gale

University & Gale @ Davison & Fulton
University & Nebraska

Columbia Terrace & Underhill
Columbia Terrace & Machin
Columbia Terrace & Bestor
Columbia Terrace & Sheridan
Columbia Terrace & Flora
Columbia Terrace & North
Hamilton & Roanoke

Hamilton & Crescent

Hamilton & Globe

Hamilton & Perry

Fulton & Madison

Transit Center

3100

3200

3300

3400

3500

3600

3700

3800

3900

3101

1371

1381

1571

3110

3120

3130

3140

3150

3160

3170

3180

3190

2471

1481

Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Bench
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Bench
Signed
Bench
Signed

Signed



