## **#3 Parkview Inbound**

Sterling & Baumann Way (Portillo's)	3100	Shelter
Sterling & Westport	3200	Signed
Gale @ Theo's	3300	Signed
Gale & Leroy	3400	Signed
Gale & Richwoods Ave	3500	Signed
3200 Gale & Hudson	3600	Signed
Gale & Forrest Hill @ Dollar General	3700	Signed
Gale & Easton	3800	Signed
Gale & Parkview Estates	3900	Shelter
2318 N Gale	3101	Signed
University & Gale @ Davison & Fulton	1371	Bench
University & Nebraska	1381	Signed
Columbia Terrace & Underhill	1571	Signed
Columbia Terrace & Machin	3110	Signed
Columbia Terrace & Bestor	3120	Signed
Columbia Terrace & Sheridan	3130	Signed
Columbia Terrace & Flora	3140	Signed
Columbia Terrace & North	3150	Signed
Hamilton & Roanoke	3160	Bench
Hamilton & Crescent	3170	Signed
Hamilton & Globe	3180	Bench
Hamilton & Perry	3190	Signed
Fulton & Madison	2471	Signed
Transit Center	1481	